ELISA ROVAMO

elisa.rovamo@gmail.com

https://cargocollective.com/elisarovamo

https://www.instagram.com/elisa.rovamo.artist/

EDUCATION

1973-75
1974-78
1992-94
1973-75

Studies in Art History, University of Helsinki
University of Art and Design, Helsinki
Free Art School, Helsinki, studies

Drawing Studio, University of Helsinki

SOLO EXHIBITIONS (selected)

2025
2024
2023
2023
2022
2020
2019
2017
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2004
2002

Moments Before, (invitation),Gallery Pirkko-Liisa Topelius, Helsinki
Mellow Yellow, Gallery Rikhard, Helsinki

Mime, Gallery Becker, Jyvaskyla

Light, Joy and Shadow, House of Culture, Laikku Gallery, Tampere
Hideaway, Gallery Pirkko-Liisa Topelius, Helsinki

Stage, Galleria Uusi Kipina, Lahti

Small Gestures, Gallery Pirkko-Liisa Topelius, Helsinki

Snapshot, Gallery Pirkko-Liisa Topelius, Helsinki

En Face, Gallery Uusi Kipina, Lahti

Distances, Gallery Saskia, Tampere (Ovaska, Vahala-Aranko)
Kohtaamisia, Galleria Arthur, Helsinki

Mirrors, Naantalin Taidehuone

Four Stories, Finnish Painters Union/ Arabianranta Library, Helsinki
Messages, Galleria Johan S, Helsinki

Transitions, Titanik Gallery, Turku

Paintings, Gallery Johan S, Helsinki

Paintings, Gallery Uusi Kipiné, Lahti

Paintings, Gallery Johan S, Helsinki

Paintings, Varkaus Art Museum, Varkaus

Paintings, Gallery Johan S, Helsinki

Paintings, Porvoo Art Hall, Porvoo

Paintings, Gallery Katariina, Helsinki

Paintings, Gallery Johan S, Helsinki

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (selected)

2025
2024

Wiurila Summer, Biennial, Halikko

Gallery Toinen silma, Valo, Helsinki
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https://www.instagram.com/elisa.rovamo.artist/

2024 Stoa Gallery, Eldméad, Helsinki

2024 Vuotalo Gallery, Ajattomuus, Helsinki

2023 Cable Factory, Maailmassa, Puristamo, Helsinki

2022 Gallery Téarina, llon kautta, Riihimé&ki

2022 Gallery Tarina, Tulevaisuus, VITAS, Riihimaki

2022 Gadriorg Gallery, Art Tubel,Tallinna, HAA Europe -hanke
2021 KOHTA Art Hall, First International Festival of Manuports, Helsinki
2021 Gallery Katariina Avajaiset, Helsinki

2021 Imatra Art Museum, Juhlasalonki

2021 Cable Factory, Puristamo, Vitas90, Helsinki

2018 Varkaus Art Museum, Taidevarkaus60+ , Varkaus

2016 Gallery Emil / Haihara Art Centre, L4snd, Tampere
2015 Gallery Kivensilmé, Myllypuron taiteilijat, Helsinki

2015 Kanneltalo Gallery, Virta, Helsinki

2014 Gallery Rantakasarmi, Kriisi, Helsinki

2011 Kanneltalo Gallery, NYT, Helsinki

2007 Gallery Rantakasarmi, Helsinki

2005 Porvoo Art Factory, SKJL 05

2004 Varkaus Art Museum, SKJL 04

2003 Porvoo Art Factory, Virtaa - Strémma

2003 Cable Factory, Puristamo, Uudenmaan kuvat, Helsinki
2002 Art Hall, Helsinki Taiteilijat -105. vuosindyttely, Suomen Taiteilijaseura

WORKS IN COLLECTIONS

Varkaus Art Museum,

Orion Oyj,

Finnish Art Society,

City of Varkaus

Finnish Natural Heritage Foundation,

Private Collections

APURAHAT

2023 Kansan Sivistysrahasto

2023 Viipurin Taiteilijaseura

2022 Arts Promoton Centre Finland
2018 The Finnish Cultural Foundation
2004 Arts Promoton Centre Finland

MEMBERSHIPS
Finnish Painters” Union

Helsinki Artist’s Association



